
2026 EAGL Composite Schedule 
 
Week 1 
 
Sunday January 4 

●​ Brockport and Temple @ Rutgers - 2 p.m. 
●​ Towson @ Clemson - 2 p.m. 

Week 2 
 
Friday January 9 

●​ West Chester @ Towson - 6 p.m. 
●​ George Washington, LIU and New Hampshire @ Maryland  - 7 p.m. 
●​ North Carolina, Temple and West Virginia @ Florida - 7 p.m. 

Week 3 

Saturday January 17 

●​ LIU @ Temple - 5 p.m. 

Sunday January 18 

●​ Cornell, Penn and West Chester @ George Washington - 1 p.m. 
●​ Air Force, Bridgeport and Iowa State @ New Hampshire - 2 p.m. 

Week 4 

Friday January 23 

●​ George Washington, Penn, and Texas Woman’s @ Temple - 6 p.m. 
●​ Towson @ Arizona - 8 p.m. 

Saturday January 24 

●​ Brown, LIU, and Springfield @ Bridgeport - 5 p.m. 

Sunday January 25 

●​ New Hampshire @ Yale - 1 p.m. 

Week 5 

Friday January 30 

●​ Central Michigan, Fisk, and Temple @ Georgia - 7 p.m. 

Saturday January 31 

●​ George Washington @ LIU - 6 p.m. 



Sunday February 1 

●​ Towson and Yale @ New Hampshire - 1 p.m. 

Week 6 

Friday February 6 

●​ Cornell, George Washington, and William & Mary @ Penn - 7 p.m. 

Saturday February 7  

●​ LIU @ Towson - 3 p.m. 

Sunday February 8 

●​ Temple @ New Hampshire - 2 p.m. 

Week 7 

Friday February 13 

●​ Brown, William & Mary and Yale @ Temple  - 6 p.m. 
●​ Towson and Ursinus @ West Chester - 7 p.m.  

Saturday February 14 

●​ Brockport, Cornell, Ithaca, LIU and Utica @ Cortland - 2 p.m. 

Sunday February 15 

●​ New Hampshire and William & Mary @ George Washington - 1 p.m. 
●​ Towson and West Chester @ Penn - 2 p.m. 

Week 8 

Friday February 20 

●​ Bridgeport, New Hampshire, and Rhode Island College @ LIU - 6 p.m. 
●​ Eastern Michigan @ Temple - 6 p.m. 

Sunday February 22 

●​ Eastern Michigan, Fisk, and Towson @ George Washington - 1 p.m. 
●​ Southern Connecticut @ New Hampshire - 2 p.m. 

Week 9 
 
Friday February 27 
 

●​ George Washington, New Hampshire, and Yale @ NC State - 7 p.m. 
●​ Ball State, Temple, and Towson @ Pitt - 7 p.m. 
●​ LIU @ SEMO - 7:30 p.m. 

 
Sunday March 1 
 



●​ NC State, Ursinus, and West Virginia @ Towson - 2 p.m. 
 
Week 10 
 
Thursday March 5 
 

●​ Maryland, Penn, and Towson @ Temple - 5 p.m. 
 
Friday March 6 
 

●​ Southern Connecticut @ LIU - 6 p.m. 
 
Saturday March 7 
 

●​ Ball State, Cornell, and Temple @ Maryland - 6 p.m. 
 
Sunday March 8 
 

●​ Bowling Green and George Washington @ New Hampshire - 1 p.m. 
●​ Bridgeport and LIU @ Brown - 2 p.m. 

 
Week 11 
 
Friday March 13 
 

●​ George Washington, Maryland, and Penn @ Towson - 6 p.m. 
●​ LIU, New Hampshire, and Western Michigan @ Rutgers - 7 p.m. 

 
Sunday March 15 
 

●​ Maryland, Temple, and Towson @ George Washington - 1 p.m. 
 
Week 12 
 
Saturday March 21 

●​ EAGL Championship - 5 p.m. 
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